
Friday, July 26, 2013
Intro Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Intro   8 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V08002  Telly       42.40       0     2     4     1      100         115 1 Qualified
       V08001  Sofie       48.53       0     1     3     1                  Elim  

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Intro  12 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V12002  HOTS        36.89       0     3     3     3      100         118 1 Qualified
       V12003  Comet       41.87       0     1     2     2                  109 2
       V12007  Frenzi      48.69       0     4     3     4                  Elim  
       V12006  Bandit      43.39       0     2     2     2                  Elim  
       V12005  Bryce       44.02       0     3     3     4                  Elim  
       V12001  Super Sonic No Time     0     3     2     3                  Elim  

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Intro  16 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V16005  Zeva        38.38       0     3     4     5      100         122 1 Qualified
       V16010  Toohey      44.71       0     2     3     3      100         115 2 Qualified
       V16015  Caffy       49.76       0     2     1     3                  11 3
       V16011  Lottoree    48.60       0     3     3     2                  Elim  
       V16013  Zena        43.57       0     1     3     1                  Elim  
       V16008  Holly       44.91       0     3     2     5                  Elim  
       V16003  Z           37.01       0     2     3     3                  Elim  
       V16002  Tempest     44.36       0     1     3    10                  Elim  
       V16007  E-Z         43.56       0     2     3     5                  Elim  
       V16014  Flirt       38.89       0     4     3     2                  Elim  
       V16012  Tatum       33.90       0     3     0     2                  Elim  

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Intro  22 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V22015  Spock       36.84       0     3     4     3      100         120 1 Qualified
       V22016  Blitz       40.14       0     2     3     4      100         116 2 Qualified
       V22004  Tig         38.66       0     1     2     5                  112 3
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       V22019  Lola        49.26       0     1     2     1                   8 4
       V22014  Nala        59.15       0     0     0     0                   0  
       V22012  Tinker      42.76       0     1     2     5                  Elim  
       V22011  Remi        52.27       0     2     3     6                  Elim  
       V22010  Fixx        No Time     0     3     2     5                  Elim  
       V22013  Cooper      51.69       0     4     2     4                  Elim  
       V22018  Rosy        39.20       0     1     0     2                  Elim  
       V22006  Bolt        60.24       0     3     3     3                  Elim  
       V22008  Rivet       41.21       0     4     2     3                  Elim  
       V22005  Blaze       38.58       0     3     0     3                  Elim  
       V22017  Maizy       35.38       0     3     4     6                  Elim  

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Intro  26 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V26004  Udo         37.01       0     4     4     4                  Elim  
       V26002  Father Sull 43.39       0     1     4     1                  Elim  
       V26001  Switch      50.83       0     3     2     1                  Elim  
       V26003  Beckett     45.31       0     2     1     1                  Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 37
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 16.2%



Friday, July 26, 2013
Intro Standard

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Intro   8 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V08001  Sofie       85.10      17.10     0      0      1      1     Elim  

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Intro  12 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V12002  HOTS        35.47      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   1
       V12003  Comet       57.84      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2
       V12001  Super Sonic 62.84      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V12005  Bryce       55.19      0.00      0      1      1      1     Elim  
       V12006  Bandit      75.00      7.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V12007  Frenzi      75.00      7.00      0      2      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Intro  16 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16010  Toohey      51.50      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       V16001  Sunny       75.00      7.00      0      0      1      0     27.00   2
       V16009  Kara        71.52      3.52      0      1      1      0     28.52   3
       V16011  Lottoree    55.58      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       V16003  Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16004  Spanky      49.70      0.00      0      0      2      1     Elim  
       V16005  Zeva        87.53      19.53     0      3      2      1     Elim  
       V16006  Tanner      No Time    0.00      0      0      1      1     Elim  
       V16007  E-Z         50.58      0.00      0      3      0      1     Elim  
       V16012  Tatum       69.00      1.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       V16013  Zena        75.00      7.00      0      2      1      1     Elim  
       V16014  Flirt       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16015  Caffy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Intro  22 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V22016  Blitz       75.54      6.54      0      0      2      0     46.54   1
       V22001  Danica      No Time    0.00      0      2      2      1     Elim  
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       V22002  Drew        58.36      0.00      0      4      0      1     Elim  
       V22008  Rivet       66.31      0.00      0      1      1      1     Elim  
       V22006  Bolt        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22013  Cooper      No Time    0.00      0      4      0      1     Elim  
       V22003  Wager       75.00      6.00      0      4      0      1     Elim  
       V22004  Tig         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22007  Quid        48.53      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       V22011  Remi        70.74      1.74      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       V22012  Tinker      75.00      6.00      0      3      2      1     Elim  
       V22014  Nala        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22015  Spock       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22019  Lola        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22005  Blaze       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22017  Maizy       75.00      6.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22018  Rosy        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Intro  26 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V26004  Udo         51.19      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   1
       V26002  Father Sull No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V26005  Lotus       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V26001  Switch      No Time    0.00      0      2      0      1     Elim  
       V26003  Beckett     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 42
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Friday, July 26, 2013
Intro Jumpers

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Intro   8 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V08002  Telly       28.96      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       V08001  Sofie       Absent  

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Intro  12 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V12002  HOTS        19.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       V12003  Comet       27.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       V12006  Bandit      72.01      36.01     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V12005  Bryce       25.77      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V12004  Bing        44.86      8.86      0      0      2      1     Elim  

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Intro  16 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16005  Zeva        20.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       V16009  Kara        23.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       V16010  Toohey      24.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       V16001  Sunny       68.31      32.31     0      1      2      0     77.31   4
       V16003  Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16002  Tempest     18.96      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16013  Zena        45.49      9.49      0      3      0      1     Elim  
       V16006  Tanner      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16004  Spanky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16014  Flirt       31.91      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16007  E-Z         40.88      4.88      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16012  Tatum       15.79      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16015  Caffy       Absent  

Distance: 120 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Intro  22 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V22015  Spock       23.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       V22009  Gibson      27.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
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       V16011  Lottoree    33.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       V22004  Tig         26.83      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       V22002  Drew        20.54      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22005  Blaze       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22013  Cooper      71.77      37.77     0      1      1      1     Elim  
       V22012  Tinker      18.05      0.00      0      4      0      1     Elim  
       V22006  Bolt        38.76      4.76      0      0      1      1     Elim  
       V22003  Wager       35.94      1.94      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22016  Blitz       No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       V22014  Nala        No Time    0.00      0      0      1      1     Elim  
       V22011  Remi        20.22      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22017  Maizy       Absent  
       V22018  Rosy        Absent  

Distance: 120 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Intro  26 inch  Judge: George Mariakis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V26001  Switch      25.49      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       V26002  Father Sull 47.26      13.26     0      2      0      1     Elim  
       V26003  Beckett     22.01      0.00      0      0      1      1     Elim  
       V26004  Udo         22.87      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V26005  Lotus       22.13      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 36
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 22.2%
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